with NOC trom competent 
authority. The applicatlon 
should be submitted to the 
Principal, Dakshin: Kamrup 
Girls' Colege, Mirza, Kamrup, 
Assam-781125 within 15 
(fifteen days) from the date of 
publication of the 

advertisement. Along with 
Application, Fee of Rs; 1500/ 
(One Thousand Five Hundred) 
only through NEFTIAccount 
Transfer, in favour of Principal, 
D. K. Girls' College, Mirza (CBI 
Acc. No.-2190034898, IFSC: 
CBINO283207, Mirza Branch) 
Interview date will be notified 

to the ellgible candldates in 
due time. For more details, 

please visit college

[...]

with NOC from competent 
authority. The application 
should be submitted to the 
Principal, Dakshin Kamrup 

Girls' College, Mirza, Kamrup, 
Assam-781125 within 15 
(fifteen days) from the date 
of publication of the 
advertisement along with 
Application Fee of Rs. 1500/ 
(One Thousand Five 
Hundred) only through NEFT/ 
Account Transfer, in favour of 
Principal, D. K. Girls' College, 
Mirza (CBI Acc. no. 
2190034898, 
CBINO283207, 

Branch) 

Sd/- Principal, 
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' 

College, Mirza PO. Mirza, 
Dist: Kamrup, Assam FI 

PIN: 781125 A